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 21 23ATHENS AGIA PARASKEVI  4117 A022180 -2-2 0 0 03634 GREECE  6

 28 30ATHENS  4117 A022181 -2-3 0 0 13634 GREECE  0

 10 10ATHENS PATISSIA  4117 A022185  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  7

 46 43RHODOS  4117 A022197  3-1 0 0 43634 GREECE  1

 18 18ATHENS CONTINENTAL  4117 A033449  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  7

 27 28HERAKLION  4117 A033738 -1-1 0 0 03634 GREECE  4

 18 20PIRAEUS CENTER  4117 A035405 -2-2 0 0 03634 GREECE  1

 29 27Kos Hippocrates  4117 A035617  2 0 0 0 23634 GREECE  6

 7 5ATHENS CENTER  4117 A036494  2 0 0 0 23634 GREECE  0

 12 12ATHENS SARONICOS  4117 A043035  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  7

 25 23ATHENS KIFISSIAS  4117 A044245  2 0 1 0 13634 GREECE  1

 10 11ATHENS PAGRATI  4117 A047306 -1-1 0 0 03634 GREECE  0

 29 27ATHENS POLITIA  4117 A048886  2 0 0 0 23634 GREECE  1

 35 39RHODES HELIOUSSA  4117 A052088 -4-8 0 3 13634 GREECE  0

 24 24KALAMATA NESTOR  4117 A052398  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  7

 23 23HERAKLION KNOSSOS  4117 A052642  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  6

 8 8ATHENS UNIVERSE  4117 A054105  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  17

 11 13ATHENS PAVLOS MELAS  4117 A054615 -2-2 0 0 03634 GREECE  3

 16 16ATHENS ARGYROUPOLIS-DIOSKOURI  4117 A055314  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  0

 26 27ATHENS OLYMPIADA  4117 A060672 -1-2 0 0 13634 GREECE  0

 24 26PALEO FALIRO TRITON  4117 A087964 -2-3 0 0 13634 GREECE  0

 16 16ATHENS KLEISTHENIS  4117 A088800  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  8

 27 29ATHENS PANATHENEA PNYKA  4117 A100027 -2-2 0 0 03634 GREECE  0

 14 14ATHENS MAROUSI  4117 A101533  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  3

 81 89Kifissia Helen Keller  4117 A124445 -8-10 1 1 03634 GREECE  1

 4 4Rhodes Sivithos Centennial  4117 A133232  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  10

 9 8Asklipios Medical  4117 A136653  1 0 0 0 13634 GREECE  3

 7 7Athens Ioannis Kapodistrias  4117 A136654  0-2 0 0 23634 GREECE  1

 30 36Athens Specialty New Voices  4117 A141902 -6-6 0 0 03634 GREECE  0

 14 15Athens Talos Civil Protection  4117 A147518 -1-1 0 0 03634 GREECE  3

 18 18Glyfada Aixoni  4117 A149397  0-3 2 0 13634 GREECE  0

 23 24Sparti  4117 A149897 -1-5 0 0 43634 GREECE  1

 53 52Psychiko  4117 A150094  1 0 0 1 03634 GREECE  1

 0 21Athens - Kolonaki Sun  6117 A150566 -21-24 0 0 33634 GREECE  1

 26 24Marousi - Artemis  4117 A151080  2-1 0 0 33634 GREECE  0

 14 19Athens Kallimarmaro  4117 A156102 -5-5 0 0 03634 GREECE  0

 31 33Chalki  4117 A156774 -2-2 0 0 03634 GREECE  0

 16 20Korydallos  4117 A178788 -4-4 0 0 03634 GREECE  1

 12 15Lasithi Virtual  4117 A178804 -3-3 0 0 03634 GREECE  2
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 22 33Kastellorizo  4117 A180816 -11-14 1 0 23634 GREECE  0

 20 20Minoa Pediadas  4117 A180953  0 0 0 0 03634 GREECE  7

 28 29Patras  4117 A181706 -1-10 0 1 83634 GREECE  0

 0 21Tilos  6117 A181903 -21-21 0 0 03634 GREECE  7

 21 0Ekali  5117 A192053  21 0 0 0 213634 GREECE  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  6  5  138  933 1,000  60 -67 44
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 117 A

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoATHENS OLYMPIADA 11-2025060672

Good StandingATHENS OLYMPIADA 12-2025060672

Status QuoATHENS MAROUSI 11-2025101533

Good StandingATHENS MAROUSI 12-2025101533

Status QuoRhodes Sivithos Centennial 11-2025133232

Good StandingRhodes Sivithos Centennial 12-2025133232

Status QuoAsklipios Medical 11-2025136653

Good StandingAsklipios Medical 12-2025136653

Status QuoAthens Ioannis Kapodistrias 11-2025136654

Good StandingAthens Ioannis Kapodistrias 12-2025136654

Status QuoPsychiko 11-2025150094

Good StandingPsychiko 12-2025150094

Status QuoAthens - Kolonaki Sun 11-2025150566

CancelledAthens - Kolonaki Sun 12-2025150566

Status QuoAthens Kallimarmaro 11-2025156102

Good StandingAthens Kallimarmaro 12-2025156102

Good StandingKorydallos 07-2025178788

Status QuoKorydallos 11-2025178788
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Good StandingKorydallos 12-2025178788

Status QuoKastellorizo 11-2025180816

Good StandingKastellorizo 12-2025180816

Status QuoMinoa Pediadas 11-2025180953

Good StandingMinoa Pediadas 12-2025180953

Good StandingPatras 08-2025181706

Good StandingTilos 08-2025181903

Status QuoTilos 11-2025181903

CancelledTilos 12-2025181903

Newly CharteredEkali 01-2026192053
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